
 

 
CAPITOL PLAZA HOLIDAY INN 

April 6-7, 2016 
 

PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY 
 
Armando Aguilar 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
LA County Department of Public Works 
aaguilar@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Tomi Amundsen 
Involvement: Attendee 
Sacramento State, Conference & Training Services 
amundseh@csus.edu 
 
Lee Axelrad 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Solano 
laxelrad@solanocounty.com 
 
Diane Banchero 
Involvement: Speaker 
(GO-Biz) 
Diane.Banchero@GOV.CA.GOV 
 
Kris Barberg 
Involvement: Speaker 
Ecoset Consulting 
kris@ecosetconsulting.com 
 
Keith Bergthold 
Involvement: Speaker 
Fresno Metro Ministry 
Keith@fresnometmin.org 
 
Joe Bettencourt 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Glenn County Planning and Public Works 
jbettencourt@countyofglenn.net 
 
Paul Brainin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Paul.Brainin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tim Brannan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
tim.brannan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 

 
Terry Brennan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
terry.brennan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Chris Bria 
Involvement: Speaker 
CalRecycle 
christopher.bria@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Curie Canuela 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Curie.Canuela@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Josh Carpenter 
Involvement: Speaker 
AJ Industrial 
joshua@dockeryrecycling.com 
 
Willie Carpenter 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
willie.carpenter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Heather Carpenter 
Involvement: Speaker 
AJ Industrial 
heather@dockeryrecycling.com 
 
John Davis 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Mojave Desert and Mountain Recycling Authority 
recyclingjpa@gmail.com 
 
Mitch Delmage 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
mitch.delmage@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Duke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
Calrecycle 
John.Duke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 



 

 
CAPITOL PLAZA HOLIDAY INN 
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PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY 
 
Amanda Dum 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Suisun City 
adum@suisun.com 
 
Rick Farley 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oroville 
rfarley@cityoforoville.org 
 
Frank Ferral 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Greater Stockton Chamber of Commerce 
fferral@stocktonchamber.org 
 
Kathryn Ferrer 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Kathryn.Ferrer@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Sam Ferrero 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
samuel.ferrero@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Spencer Fine 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
spencer.fine@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jill Firch 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
jill.firch@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Megan Fisher 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
megan.fisher@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Apollo Fraidany 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Apollo.Fraidany@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 

 
Keir Furey 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
keir.furey@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Karyn Gardner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
karyn.gardner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tara Gauthier 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle LAMD 
tara.gauthier@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Goldstein 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Ventura County RMDZ 
david.goldstein@ventura.org 
 
Marshalle Graham 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
marshalle.graham@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Charlene Graham 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
charlene.graham@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Antonia Graham 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Huntington Beach 
antonia.graham@surfcity-hb.org 
 
Jennifer Halpin 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Merced Co. Regional Waste Mgmt Authority (JPA) 
jhalpin@mcrwma.org 
 
Maureen Hart 
Involvement: Speaker 
Maureen Hart, dba 
hartmo@sonic.net 
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PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY 
 
Barbara Heinsch 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Barbara.Heinsch@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Zoë Heller 
Involvement: Speaker 
Zero Waste Section -U.S. EPA, R9 
Heller.Zoe@epa.gov 
 
Linda Herman 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chico 
linda.herman@chicoca.gov 
 
Mike Hodges 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Integrated Waste Management - San Benito County 
MHodges@cosb.us 
 
Shirley Hom 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
shirley.hom@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alan Ilusorio 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Alan.Ilusorio@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Arlene Iwahiro 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
Calrecycle 
arlene.miller@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Laura Jardine 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Santa Clarita 
ljardine@santa-clarita.com 
 
JoAnn Jaschke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
joann.jaschke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 

 
Brennen Jensen 
Involvement: Speaker 
CARE 
bjensen@carpetrecovery.org 
 
Benjamin Johnson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
benjamin.johnson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Duartina Johnson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
duartina.johnson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Daniel Kietzer 
Involvement: Speaker 
U.S. Business Council for Sustainable Development 
kietzer@usbcsd.org 
 
Laurie Kikumoto 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Laurie.Kikumoto@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Douglas Krauss 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Hawthorne 
dkrauss@cityofhawthorne.org 
 
Jeff Kuhn 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Jeff.Kuhn@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kevin Kumataka 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Sonoma 
kevin.kumataka@sonoma-county.org 
 
Chris Ladd 
Involvement: Speaker 
Closed Loop Fund 
chris@closedloopfund.com 
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Kevin Laird 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
kevin.laird@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jim LaTanner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Jim.LaTanner@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steve Lautze 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oakland 
slautze@oaklandnet.com 
 
Rosie Ledesma 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Woodland 
rosie.ledesma@cityofwoodland.org 
 
Howard Levenson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Howard.Levenson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Denise London 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Stanislaus County Environmental Resources 
dlondon@envres.org 
 
Michelle Martin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Michelle.Martin@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Manuel Medrano 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chula Vista 
mmedrano@chulavistaca.gov 
 
Michelle Mikesell 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Los Angeles 
michelle.mikesell@lacity.org 
 

 
Cara Morgan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Cara.Morgan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Muma 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
John.Muma@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Carlos Nakata 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
carlos.nakata@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Wes Nelson 
Involvement: Speaker 
GreenWaste Carpet Recycling 
wnelson@greenwaste.com 
 
Kim Oakley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
kim.oakley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Vanessa Olivas 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
LA County Department of Public Works 
volivas@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Joseph Rasmussen 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Joseph.Rasmussen@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Anthony Rodriquez 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Anthony.Rodriguez@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jenna Roripaugh 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oceanside 
jroripaugh@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
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PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY 
 
Wendy Ross 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Yolo County RMDZ 
wendy.ross@cityofwoodland.org 
 
Cindi Rumenapp 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Cindi.Rumenapp@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Aurora Rush 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Kern County Public Works Department 
aurorar@co.kern.ca.us 
 
Samuel Sasu 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CALRECYCLE 
samuel.sasu@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Yasmin Satter 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
yasmin.satter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
James Shimp 
Involvement: Speaker 
CAEATFA 
James.Shimp@treasurer.ca.gov 
 
Linda Sinderson 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Yolo County 
lsinderson@yolocounty.org 
 
Sean Smith 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Siskiyou County Economic Development Council 
sean@siskiyoucounty.org 
 
Alex Souza 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
alex.souza@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 

 
Joann Sprogis 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Joann.Sprogis@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Adam St Clair 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
adam.stclair@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Justin Stoner 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Santa Maria Valley Chamber of Commerce 
justin@santamaria.com 
 
Diana Suarez-Arguelles 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
diana.suarez-arguelles@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Camille Swezy 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Sierra Institute for Community and Environment 
Cswezy@sierrainstitute.us 
 
Jeffrey Taylor Sr 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Jeffrey.Taylor@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mike Tinney 
Involvement: Speaker 
Tinney Associates 
miketinney@aol.com 
 
Julie Trueblood 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
julie.trueblood@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Narcisa Untal 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Solano 
nuntal@solanocounty.com 
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Jeff Watson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
jeff.watson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kerry Wicker 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Kerry.Wicker@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Lena Prudence Wiegand 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Lena-Prudence.Wiegand@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Heather Williams 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
heather.williams@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Michael Wonsidler 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of San Diego 
Michael.Wonsidler@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Maria Yap 
Involvement: Speaker 
Peninsula Food Runners 
maria_yap@yahoo.com 
 
Kenneth Yee 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Kenneth.Yee@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristin Yee 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
Calrecycle 
Kristin.Yee@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 


